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Zylinderrollenlager (zweireihig, mit Kafig)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 105
D [mm] 145
B [mm] 40
Gewicht = 2,05
[kq]

F [mm] 118

Anschlussmale
da, min [Mm]
da, may [mm]
dp, min [MM]
Da, max [Mmm]

ra, max [m m]

D, [mm]
ds [mm]
ng [mm]
r12 [mm]

s [mm]

~130,8

3,2

6,5

1,1

111

117

120

139

1

Berechnungsdaten

C [kN]
Co [kN]
C. [kN]
N fert [Min™]

.
NG,61-Luft [min™']

132

266

34

5200

6200
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